)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37777

Division: 15UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Friday, April 1, 2022
Home: 07 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 05 (Turf)

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 07 (15U) CISC South Mat Blue

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

07 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

07 (15U) CISC South Mat Blue

010
011
013
014
021
024
027
028
032
004
056
006
007
072
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Luke Cadice

Rafael Infante

Eduardo Mendez-Hernandez

Chris Reyes-pioquinto

Moises Castro

Enzo Mejia

Kris Benitez

Jacob Chester

Caleb Lord

Crubel Tesfaye

Ryan Ayouch

Andres Echeverry

Justin Ayala Ramos

Diego Ligorria Buezo

Justin Guevara Salinas

Mateo Thillet

Jakhongir Usmanov
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




