

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37777

Division: 15UB 2ND EAST2 Field: Ortho 05 (Turf)

Time: 7:00 PM Date: Friday, April 1, 2022

Home: 07 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue Away: 07 (15U) CISC South Mat Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

## 07 (15U) CSA Charlotte Blue

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 07 (15U) CISC South Mat Blue

1	
011         Eduardo Mendez-Hernandez           013         Chris Reyes-pioquinto           014         Moises Castro           021         Enzo Mejia           024         Kris Benitez           027         Jacob Chester	:
013 Chris Reyes-pioquinto	:
014 Moises Castro 021 Enzo Mejia 024 Kris Benitez 027 Jacob Chester	:
021 Enzo Mejia	
024 Kris Benitez	:
027 Jacob Chester	
027 Jacob Chester	:
	:
2028 Caleb Lord	:
g 032 Crubel Tesfaye	:
g 004 Ryan Ayouch	:
056 Andres Echeverry	:
g 006 Justin Ayala Ramos	:
9 007 Diego Ligorria Buezo	:
9 072 Justin Guevara Salinas	:
g 008 Mateo Thillet	:
: 009 Jakhongir Usmanov :	:
	:
	:
	:
	:
	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments